CONDOR®
PRIMARY BELT CLEANERS
CONDOR PRE-CLEANER is an economical yet efcient
soluton for conveyor belt cleaninf problems.
CONDOR Pre-Cleaner is designed for long term performance
to withstand punishing conditons. It is made up of heavy
duty steel pipe frame to withstand high speed belt with
heavy loads.

             Replace 2nd X with S,W or T for Spring, Wire or Torque tensioner respectively.
** For Spares:      Replace X with R for Red, B for Brown and G fro Green colour Blade
ACCESSORIES & SPARES
Belt Width
in. (mm)
Assembly
P/N*
Dim A
in. (mm)
Dim B
in. (mm)
Net. Weifht
Kf (lb)
Spare Blade
P/N**
24     (500-650) TCP-0500-X-X 54     (1375) 18    (450) 53.71     (118.41)  TCP-SP-0500-X
30    (650-800) TCP-0650-X-X 60     (1525) 24    (600) 56.86     (125.35)  TCP-SP-0650-X
36     (800-1000) TCP-0800-X-X 66     (1675) 30    (750) 59.59     (131.37)  TCP-SP-0800-X
42     (1000-1200) TCP-1000-X-X 72     (1830) 36    (900) 62.31     (137.37)  TCP-SP-1000-X
48     (1200-1400) TCP-1200-X-X 78     (1980) 42    (1050) 65.94     (145.37)  TCP-SP-1200-X
54     (1400-1600) TCP-1400-X-X 84     (2134) 48    (1200) 70.43     (155.27)  TCP-SP-1400-X
60     (1600-1800) TCP-1600-X-X 90     (2285) 60    (1500) 73.63     (162.33)  TCP-SP-1600-X
72     (1800-2000) TCP-1800-X-X 102     (2580) 64    (1650) 76.83     (169.38)  TCP-SP-1800-X
84     (2000-2200) TCP-2000-X-X 114     (2895) 72    (1800) 79.98     (176.33)  TCP-SP-2000-X
96     (2200-2400) TCP-2200-X-X 126     (3200) 78    (1950) 83.61     (184.33)  TCP-SP-2200-X
Thejo provides a range of accessories for easy installaton
and maintenance of belt cleaners. They include mountng
brackets, inspecton doors, various tensioning devices etc.
Custom made brackets and fings are also available for